
Shepherd, Grant, Goodman

Burns & Owen

Longbrake & Longbrake

Vincent & Jonas

Walters, Florek, Morehead

Fowler, Fowler & Fowler

Williams & Carroll

Soltis & Soltis

Soltis & Baghdoian

Johnson, Wagar, Kline

Spitler, Perticone, Sheffer

Bailey, Burch, Thayer

Shepherd, Goodman, Grant

Burns & Owen

Longbrake & Longbrake

Vincent & Jonas

Tuesday

WEEK #7:

2025-26 Winter League 

WEEK #1:

WEEK #2:

WEEK #3:

WEEK #4:

WEEK #5:

WEEK #6:

WEEK #8:

WEEK #9:

WEEK #10:

WEEK #11:

WEEK #12:

WEEK #13:

WEEK #14:

WEEK #15:

WEEK #16:

4-Nov

11-Nov

18-Nov

25-Nov

2-Dec

9-Dec

16-Dec

6-Jan

13-Jan

20-Jan

27-Jan

3-Feb

10-Feb

 50/50 COLLECTION: 

17-Feb

24-Feb

3-Mar



Morehead, Fowler, Oulch

Hawkins & Hawkins

Ostrander & Kilian

Grant & Grant

Burns & Burns

Fowler, Oulch, Owen

Acosta & Allen

Marx & Metcalf

Eaton & Peek

Smith & Harrison

Goodman & Daly

Sexton & Domrase

Morehead, Fowler, Oulch

Hawkins & Hawkins

Ostrander & Kilian

Grant & Grant

5-Nov

12-Nov

19-Nov

26-Nov

3-Dec

10-DecWEEK #6:

WEEK #5:

WEEK #4:

WEEK #3:

WEEK #2:

WEEK #1:

WEEK #8:

WEEK #7:

18-Feb

11-Feb

4-Feb

28-Jan

21-Jan

14-Jan

7-Jan

17-Dec

WEEK #14:

WEEK #13:

WEEK #12:

WEEK #11:

WEEK #10:

WEEK #9:

WEEK #16:

WEEK #15:

2-Mar

25-Feb

2025-26 Winter League 

Wednesday
 50/50 COLLECTION: 



Goodman & Short

Morehead, Oulch, Fowler

Rennell, Peek, Kofflin

McLean & Florek

Smith, Clark, Mannor, Harrison

DeForest & Crouch

Briggs, Warner, Clark

Longbrake & VanCamp

Kellogg, Spitler, Toler

Ward, Burns II, Daly

Clay, Cooper, Hoeve

Grant's & Oulch

Goodman & Short

Morehead, Oulch, Fowler

Rennell, Peek, Kofflin

McLean & Florek

19-Feb

26-Feb

5-Mar

WEEK #15:

WEEK #16:

11-Dec

WEEK #10:

WEEK #11:

WEEK #12:

WEEK #13:

18-Dec

8-Jan

15-Jan

22-Jan

29-Jan

5-Feb

6-Nov

WEEK #14:

13-Nov

20-Nov

WEEK #6:

WEEK #7:

WEEK #8:

12-Feb

WEEK #9:

2025-26 Winter League 

4-DecWEEK #5:

WEEK #4:

WEEK #3:

Thursday
WEEK #1:

WEEK #2:

30-Oct

 50/50 COLLECTION: 


